K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of April 2019

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/04/19 | Monday 09-10 AM Hypothalamus SSK
02/04/19 Tuesday 10-11AM CNS-1 TNM
02/04/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
03/04/19 Wednesday | 08-09AM CNS-11 NSS
03/04/19 | Wednesday | 10-11AM CNS-11 NSS
04/04/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CNS-1 TNM
04/04/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
05/04/19 Friday 09-10AM CNS-1 TNM
06/04/19 Saturday | - - HOLIDAY e
08/04/19 Monday 09-10 AM CSF RM
09/04/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM CNS-11 NSS
09/04/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
10/04/19 | Wednesday | 08-09AM CNS-11 NSS
10/04/19 | Wednesday | 10-11AM Reticular formation DD
11/04/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CNS-1 TNM
11/04/19 Thursday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
12/04/19 | Friday 09-10AM CNS-11 NSS
13/04/19 Saturday 10-11AM Limbic system DD
15/04/19 | Monday 09-10 AM Limbic system DD
16/04/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM CNS-1 TNM
16/04/19 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
17/04/19 | Wednesday | 08-09AM CNS-11 NSS
17/04/19 Wednesday | 10-11AM CNS-11 NSS
18/04/19 Thursday | -—--—-——— - HOLIDAY | oo
19/04/19 | Friday | —===ememem- HOLIDAY | —emeemeeeeee
20/04/19 Saturday 10-11AM Hypothalamus SSK
22/04/19 Monday 09-10 AM Hypothalamus SSK
23/04/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM CNS-1 TNM
23/04/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
24/04/19 Wednesday | 08-09AM CNS-1 TNM
24/09/19 | Wednesday | 10-11AM Higher functions NSS
25/04/19 | Thursday 08-09AM Higher functions NSS
25/04/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
26/04/19 Friday 09-10AM Limbic system DD
27/04/19 | Saturday 10-11AM CSF RM
29/04/19 Monday 09-10 AM Limbic system DD
30/04/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM CNS-1 TNM
30/04/19 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Practical Teaching Schedule Of April -2019

DATE DAY TIME CLINICAL HUMAN TEACHERS
01/04/19 | Monday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
02/04/19 | Tuesday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
03/04/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
04/04/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
05/04/19 Friday 11-01PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
05/04/19 Friday 02-04PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
08/04/19 | Monday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
09/04/19 | Tuesday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
10/04/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | Motor system Perimetry NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
11/04/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
12/04/19 Friday 11-01PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
12/04/19 Friday 02-04PM | Motor system Revision | Perimetry Revision | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
15/04/19 | Monday | 02-04PM | Charts NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
16/04/19 | Tuesday | 02-04PM | Charts NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
17/04/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | Charts NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
18/04/19 | Thursday | =--=-=----- HOLIDAY
19/04/19 | Friday [ =-=--e-e--- HOLIDAY
22/04/19 | Monday | 02-04PM | Problems /Case History NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
23/04/19 | Tuesday | 02-04PM [ Problems /Case History NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
24/04/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | Problems /Case History NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
25/04/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | Record Submission NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
26/04/19 Friday 11-01PM | Revision NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
26/04/19 Friday 02-04PM | Revision NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
29/04/19 | Monday | 02-04PM | Revision NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/04/19 | Tuesday | 02-04PM [ Revision NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
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